DCL: Report on Outstanding Voting Shares

Cuu Long Pharmaceutical Joint Stock Corporation reported change in the number of outstanding voting shares:

No. Contents Before change Change After change Reason

01 Charter capital (VND) 99,136,920,000 1,457,880,000 100,594,800,000 ESOP

02 Total number of shares 9,913,692 145,788 10,059,480 ESOP

03 Number of treasury shares 0 0 0

04 Number of outstanding

voting shares

9,913,692 145,788 10,059,480 ESOP

05 Number of preferred

shares (if any)

0 0 0